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KIA PLATINUM CUP - KPC - QUALIFICATION 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 33 WIERZBICKI N. - Kia Picanto 503434 P0.7-#86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto to11te
1 2:03.949 17:05:16.903 1 2:04.593 17:05:12.447
2 2:03.434 17:07:20.337 2 2:05.275 17:07:17.722
3 2:05.607 17:09:25.944 3 2:05.107 17:09:22.829
4 2:03.965 17:11:29.909 4 2:05.161 17:11:27.990
Po. 2 - # 10 SERAFIN K. - Kia Picanto + 00345 Po. 8- #3 BOREK P. - Kia Picanto co1ae
1 2:03.674 17:05:10.392 1 2:05.758 17:05:16.716
2 2:04.241 17:07:14.633 2 2:05.077 17:07:21.793
3 2:14.508 17:09:29.231 3 2:04.695 17:09:26.488
4 2:04.295 17:11:33.526 4 2:04.996 17:11:31.484
Po. 3 - # 68 SZABLEWSKI J. - Kia Picanto v o088, Po.9-#4VOGELA. - Kia Picanto ‘o aoa
1 2:04.550 17:05:09.549 1 2:05.235 17:05:08.567
2 2:07.114 17:07:16.663 2 2:06.461 17:07:15.028
3 2:04.315 17:09:20.978 3 2:04.838 17:09:19.866
4 2:04.997 17:11:25.975 4 2:05.143 17:11:25.009
Po. 4 - # 69 WROBEL K. - Kia Picanto 1009y, Po.10-#9BERNULA L - Kia Picanto torena
1 2:09.065 17:05:18.197 1 2:05.718 17:05:09.408
2 2:04.883 17:07:23.080 2 2:04.945 17:07:14.353
3 2:04.929 17:09:28.009 3 2:06.376 17:09:20.729
4 2:04.406 17:11:32.415 4 2:05.081 17:11:25.810
Po. 5 - # 21 BOREK D. - Kia Picanto o100
1 2:05.157 17:05:15.671
2 2:04.441 17:07:20.112
3 2:07.259 17:09:27.371
4 2:04.549 17:11:31.920
Po. 6 - # 23 ZAGORSKI F. - Kia Picanto co11n
1 3:06.314 17:06:07.362
2 2:04.576 17:08:11.938
3 2:04.887 17:10:16.825
4 2:05.042 17:12:21.867

Fastest lap: 2:03.434
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